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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRANS         RUN    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Brian Herzog           M2029          1/6       10:48        0:33       18:58    6:07       30:18
2     Anthony Phillips       M0119          1/1       13:33        0:53       18:17    5:54       32:42
3     Justin Lana            M2029          2/6       12:51        0:53       19:28    6:16       33:11
4     Ken Laczkowski         M2029          3/6       12:46        0:38       20:21    6:33       33:44
5     Jon Nelson             M3039         1/14       11:39        0:20       23:19    7:31       35:18
6     Corey Pagels           M3039         2/14       11:47        1:04       22:35    7:16       35:25
7     Steve Vander Sluis     M4049          1/9       12:42        0:33       22:53    7:22       36:07
8     Jaime Kulbel           F3039          1/8       13:48        0:40       21:49    7:02       36:16
9     Steve Troestler        M4049          2/9       13:25        0:39       22:25    7:13       36:28
10    Steve Patton           M4049          3/9       12:16        0:36       23:59    7:44       36:50
11    Anna Christian         F2029          1/9       16:39        0:34       20:45    6:41       37:57
12    Beth Schadd            F3039          2/8       15:40        0:36       22:44    7:19       38:59
13    Stephanie Skladzien    F2029          2/9       13:42        0:35       25:03    8:04       39:20
14    David Landre           M4049          4/9       15:47        0:50       22:57    7:24       39:33
15    Karen Nelson           F2029          3/9       14:01        0:37       25:02    8:04       39:39
16    Susan Fischer          F2029          4/9       14:16        0:31       25:03    8:04       39:49
17    Luke Witkowski         M2029          4/6       15:07        0:58       23:50    7:41       39:54
18    Dan  rino  Rindfleisch M5059          1/1       17:57        1:21       20:40    6:40       39:57
19    Ken McKelvey           M4049          5/9       14:47        0:53       24:36    7:55       40:14
20    Nancy Reeves           F4049          1/6       14:25        1:02       25:19    8:09       40:45
21    Stacy Hastings         F2029          5/9       14:55        0:50       25:19    8:09       41:03
22    Joshua Koehler         M3039         3/14       15:25        1:10       24:44    7:58       41:18
23    Wendy McNall           F4049          2/6       13:09        0:59       27:17    8:47       41:24
24    Cathy Liewen           F3039          3/8       14:53        1:06       25:32    8:13       41:29
25    Dino Lucas             M4049          6/9       21:01        0:35       19:56    6:25       41:31
26    Samantha Simon         F0119          1/2       12:39        1:27       27:29    8:51       41:34
27    Collin Swenson         M2029          5/6       17:02        0:59       23:45    7:39       41:45
28    Julie Sauer            F2029          6/9       14:58        1:10       26:06    8:24       42:12
29    Robert Schaller        M4049          7/9       17:10        1:09       24:31    7:54       42:48
30    Sheila Power           F4049          3/6       18:28        1:03       23:22    7:31       42:52
31    John Klaus             M4049          8/9       18:21        0:35       24:02    7:44       42:57
32    Randy Thompson         M3039         4/14       17:00        1:13       24:54    8:01       43:06
33    Brian Ruark            M3039         5/14       13:17        1:01       28:54    9:18       43:11
34    Brian Blindt           M3039         6/14       18:38        1:26       23:34    7:35       43:36
35    Katy Kortenkamp        F3039          4/8       18:41        1:15       23:49    7:40       43:44
36    Jodi Gerth             F2029          7/9       16:29        0:41       27:00    8:42       44:09
37    Sam Adams              M3039         7/14       15:59        1:16       26:55    8:40       44:09
38    Kelly Unger            F2029          8/9       16:53        1:05       26:31    8:32       44:28
39    Derek Scheer           M3039         8/14       12:51        1:17       30:52    9:56       44:59
40    Petra Kilian-Gehring   F3039          5/8       17:46        0:50       26:39    8:35       45:14
41    Craig Martyn           M3039         9/14       17:20        1:46       26:25    8:30       45:30
42    Alison Turney          F2029          9/9       19:02        1:35       25:28    8:12       46:04
43    Robert Gampert         M3039        10/14       16:39        0:47       28:53    9:18       46:19
44    Rob Williamson         M3039        11/14       17:03        1:12       28:19    9:07       46:33
45    Amber Cole             F0119          2/2       17:24        0:59       28:19    9:07       46:41
46    Alison Van Able        F4049          4/6       16:18        1:06       30:35    9:51       47:59
47    Matt Ivens             M3039        12/14       18:53        1:24       27:44    8:56       47:59
48    James Potter           M2029          6/6       15:13        1:45       31:03   10:00       48:01
49    Michael Frank          M4049          9/9       16:56        0:52       31:01    9:59       48:49
50    Julie Fliss            F3039          6/8       21:28        1:12       28:54    9:19       51:34
51    Jen Ehrlich            F3039          7/8       21:08        1:31       28:56    9:19       51:35
52    Mike Hinesh            M3039        13/14       19:04        1:33       34:43   11:11       55:19
53    Rachel Mann            F3039          8/8       19:17        0:45       39:07   12:36       59:08
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